
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

061N301000480001

$249.05

$138.74

Please Pay $0.00
If Received By

2020

2020

SHERIFF
WATER MANAGEMENT

M.S.T.U. LIBRARY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

04/16/2021

  BY LOCAL BOARD

06

6.6165

3.8290
0.0311

2.0990

Paid

0.6850
0.3590

Apr 30, 2021

8,100
8,100

8,100

8,100

Apr 30, 2021
0.00

8,100
8,100

123-21-00114111

15.03

45.01
78.70

$256.52 CONFIDENTIAL

TAXES

TAXES

53.59

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALISTS LLC
1300 E OLIVE RD
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALISTS LLC
1300 E OLIVE RD
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FP   FIRE PROTECTION
H1   HUNTINGTON HOLDING POND
HU   HUNTINGTON STREET LIGHT

1531 HOLLOW POINT DR

1531 HOLLOW POINT DR

11-0016-846

11-0016-846

13.6196

LOT 48 BLOCK A HUNTINGTON S/D PB 18 PG
83/83A/83B OR 7991 P 1925

Receipt #

2.91
5.55
0.25

31.01
17.00

Paid By

8,100
8,100

8,100

8,100

8,100
8,100 0

0

0
0
0
0

$110.31




