Scott	Scott Lunsford, CFC · Escambia County Tax Collector				
Escar	nbiaTaxCollector.com	facebook.com/ECTaxCollector	ytwitter.com/escambiatc		
2	<b>020</b>	REAL ESTATE	E TAXES		
COLLEGI	Notice of Ad Valo	rem and Non-Ad Valor	em Assessments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE	
ACCOUNT NUMBER	MILLAGE CO	DE ESCROW COD	E PROPERTY REFER	RENCE NUMBER	
11-0016-846	06		061N30100	0480001	
FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALISTS LLC 1300 E OLIVE RD		PROPERTY ADDRE 1531 HOLLOW POI		TIONS:	
PENSACOLA, FL 32514					

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	6.6165	8,100	0	8,100	53.59		
BY LOCAL BOARD	2.0990	8,100	0	8,100	17.00		
BY STATE LAW	3.8290	8,100	0	8,100	31.01		
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0311	8,100	0	8,100	0.25		
SHERIFF	0.6850	8,100	0	8,100	5.55		
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY	0.3590	8,100	0	8,100	2.91		

LEGAL D	ESCRIPTION	NON-A		M ASSESSMENTS	
LOT 48 BLOCK A HUNTINGTON S/D PB 18 PG 83/83A/83B OR 7991 P 1925		TAXING AUTHORITY	R	ATE	AMOUNT
		FP FIRE PROTECTION H1 HUNTINGTON HOLDING POND HU HUNTINGTON STREET LIGHT		15.03 78.70 45.01	
			NON	-AD VALOREM ASSESSM	ENTS \$138.74
	at EscambiaTa nust be in U.S. funds dra	wn from a U.S. bank	COMBINED	TAXES AND ASSESSM	ENTS \$249.05
f Received By	Apr 30, 2021				
Please Pay	\$0.00				
Please Pay	\$0.00	RETAIN FOR YOUR RECOR	RDS		
		TACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION	WITH YOUR PAYN		
		TACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION Make checks payabl	WITH YOUR PAYM e to:	MENT Payments in U.S. fund	ds from a U.S. bank
		TACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION Make checks payabl Scott Lunsford	with your pays e to: , CFC		
ACCOUNT N	TATE TAXES DE	TACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION Make checks payabl Scott Lunsford Escambia County Tax C P.O. BOX 1312	with your pays e to: , CFC collector	Payments in U.S. fund	
0 REAL ES	JMBER	TACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION Make checks payabl Scott Lunsford Escambia County Tax C	with your pays e to: , CFC collector	Payments in U.S. fund PAY ONLY ON	NE AMOUNT Apr 30, 2021

FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALISTS LLC 1300 E OLIVE RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514

PAY ONLY ON	IE AMOUNT
AMOUNT IF PAID BY	Apr 30, 2021 0.00
AMOUNT IF PAID BY	
DO NOT FOLD, STAP	LE, OR MUTILATE